

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) No. 475/2024

**Mohammad Himayun Gani through ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Attorney (Father) Prof. Abdul Gani Bhat**

Through: None

Vs.

Gowhar Majeed Dalal and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

**ORDER
07.08.2024**

None present.

Adjourned.

Lit again on 23rd August, 2024.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:
07.08.2024**

"Shamim Dar"