

Serial No. 123

Supplementary List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CrIM(1291/2024) IN CRM(M) 475/2024.

MOHAMMAD HIMAYUN GANI THROUGH  
ATTORNEY (FATHER) PROF. ABDUL GANI BHAT.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS  
GOWHAR MAJEED DALAL AND ANR..

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**

**09.10.2024**

Await appearance of the parties.

Be listed on 30.10.2024.

**(Puneet Gupta)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**

**09-10-2024**

*Showkat Khan*